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DATE: 2015.08.28REVISION: A00

Revision Notes:
A00 INITIAL RELEASE

DESIGNER: MW

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM.

8830-22911
LINKSYS EA7500 Router
PRODUCT ID LABEL- US and CA

DO NOT MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT
PERMISSION FROM BELKIN IDG.

ELEMENTS IN ORANGE PRINTED IN
PMS WHITE, MATTE FINISH

ELEMENTS IN BLUE: PRINTED IN
CARBON BLACK #SDBK0908_D01, MATTE FINISH

ARTWORK TO PRINT ON LAYER ‘ARTWORK’

ELEMENTS IN ORANGE PRINTED IN
PMS WHITE, MATTE FINISH

ELEMENTS IN BLUE: PRINTED IN
CARBON BLACK #SDBK0908_D01, MATTE FINISH

55.5 mm

7.0 mm

5.0 mm

41.0 mm

R 2.0 mm



 

Label Here 


